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First Name: 	Last Name: 
Current Studies: 

	I. Listening comprehension skills
	B1
	B1+
	B2
	C1
	C2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	II. Reading comprehension skills
	B1
	B1+
	B2
	C1
	C2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	III.  Speaking skills
	B1
	B1+
	B2
	C1
	C2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	IV.  Writing skills
	B1
	B1+
	B2
	C1
	C2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall evaluation of English language skills:
	B1
	B1+
	B2
	C1
	C2

	


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
Name and title of referee:  
Date and signature:  
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